
Day Date: Name #1 Name #2 Name #3
2023:

Sat 16-Dec Paula Ifeoma Alan O'Mahony Carol McCallum
Sat 23-Dec Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore
Sat 30-Dec Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)

2024:  2024 2024 2024
Sat 6 Jan Loulla Helen Wilson Christiana Nnalue
Sat 13 Jan Theresa Hicks (11:15) <spare> Sarah Pond (11:15)
Sat 20 Jan <hol> Alan O'Mahony Carol McCallum
Sat 27 Jan Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore
Sat 3 Feb Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)
Sat 10 Feb Loulla Helen Wilson Christiana Nnalue
Sat 17 Feb Theresa Hicks (11:15) <spare> Sarah Pond (11:15)
Sat 24 Feb <hol> Alan O'Mahony Carol McCallum
Sat 2 Mar Leticia Kay Peter Kay Maureen D'Amore
Sat 9 Mar Donna Sweeny (11:15) Julian Sweeny (11:15) Anne Hegarty (11:15)
Sat 16 Mar Loulla Helen Wilson Christiana Nnalue
Sat 23 Mar Theresa Hicks (11:15) <spare> Sarah Pond (11:15)
Sat 30 Mar Cecilia Maipan Alan O'Mahony Carol McCallum

NB: names in italics  are covering for people away)

Saturday Church Cleaning Rota (Dec - 30 Mar '24)


